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l[ W PARTICULARS DATE DAY |
{ I- SEMESTER |
| 1| Commencement of Classes for 1 semester - T or-12-20210 Wednesdny
; R : Commencement of 1 internal exams o n o222 Mb—t.l(_lrﬁyﬂ
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| | Submission of Return of Matriculates 08-02-2022 Tuesday
| 4 | Commencement of 11 internal exams T T T T T 25:02-3022 | Friday
| { - . - R A —— e e | e e et e s e | e e < i St
2| Paam notitication and last date for payment of fee for I semester 07-02-2022 to Monday to
22-02-2022 Tuesday
:1 ~  Commencement of Practical examinations for | semester 14-03-2022 Monday
= Last Instruction Day for | semester 31-03-2022 Thursday
| - e e
& Commencement of End Semester exatinations for [ semester 04-04-2022 to | Monday to
13-04-2022 Wednesday
11 - SEMESTER
1 Commencement of Classes for Il semester 18-04-2022 Monday
)-
> | Commencement of 1 internal examinations 01-06-2022 Wednesday
:  Commencement of Il internal examinations 11-07-2022 Monday
2 Exam noufication and last date for payment of fee for I semester 15-06-2022 to Wednesday
30-06-2022 Thursday
< Commencement of Practical Examinations for [1 semester 20-07-2022 | Wednesday
o | Last Instruction Day for [l semester 04-08-2022 Thursday
[ 7 | Commencement of End Semester examinations for Il semester 08-08-2022 Monday
% | Re-opemng of the College for the Academic Year 2022-23 01-09-2022 Thursday
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YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY:: KADAPA
ACADEMIC SCUHEDULE FOR 2021-22

S PARTICULARS DATE DAY
‘ SEMESTEER - 11
T T Commencement of 1M somester Classes — [02:06-2021 | Wednesduy
2 [ Commencement of 17 internal exams for 11 semester - 22-07-2021 '-l'hur.*.'dn);~ E
C3 | Commencement of 2™ internal exmms for 1™ semester 27-09-2021 Monday
"4 | Exam notification and last date for payment of fee for 11" semester 08-09-2021 Wednesday .
& 23-09-2021 & Thursday
! "< | Commencement of Practical examinations for I1"" semester 08-10-2021 Friday
0 | Dasara Holidays 13-10-2021 to | Wednesday
l 15-10-2021 to Friday
|7 | Last Instruction Day for IT"" semester 19-10-2021 Tuesday
|
| 8 | Commencement of End Semester examinations for 1" semester 21-10-2021 Thursday
{1 _ s
; Commencement of 111" semester Classes 01-11-2021 Monday

YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY:: KADAPA

LIST OF WORKING DAYS/HOLIDAYS FOR UG COURSES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

REOPENING: 02-06-2021 for 11" semester

! , HOLIDAYS No. of No- of
| DONEH DESCRIPTION HIOLIDAYS W%’iﬂ”c HOTAL
[ JUNE, 202 ' 2
| JUNE, 2021 06,13,20,27 Sundays 04 26 30
TJOLY. 2021 04.11,18,25 Sundays
| 20 Bakrid N 26 31
| SEPTEMBER 12,19,26 Sundays 04 2 25
| J0 Vinayaka Chavithi - B
| OCTOBER, 2021 03,10,17 Sundays

Up to 19-10-21 (02 Gandhi Jayanthi 07 12 19

13 to 15 Dasara lloldays

[ Total 20 85 105
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